CONFERENCE

We are looking forward to hosting you at Zebra Technologies for this year’s E2E Conference.
Please find additional details and the agenda below.

13th September

Please arrive at Zebra Technologies, Bourne End between 8:30-9:00 AM

Address: Dukes Meadow, Millboard Rd, Wooburn Green, Bourne End SL8 5XF

e Parking is available at Zebra Technologies.
e The nearest train station is Bourne End. This is a 2-minute drive or a 10-minute walk
from Zebra Technologies.

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00
10:15
10:45
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
14:00

17:00

Conference Day 1 Agenda
Arrive at Zebra Technologies
Balloon Company Update
Zebra Introduction

Coffee Break

Customer Innovation Presentations
Innovation Workshop

Geo2 Product Update

Korber Update

SAP Business One Update
Lunch

Break Out Sessions

-Zec Centre Tour

-Korber WMS functionalities
-Supply Chain Insights Module
-SAP Concur

End

O balloon



Evening
Check into Crowne Plaza Gerrards Cross- Oxford Rd, Beaconsfield HP9 2XE
(13 min drive from Zebra Technologies)

7:00 PM Coach leaving from the hotel. Dinner and drinks at Prime Steak & Grill,
Beaconsfield.

Breakfast is included in your stay, available from 6:30 am.

14t September

9:00 AM Arrive at Zebra Technologies, Bourne End

Conference Day 2 Agenda
9:00 Arrive at Zebra Technologies
9:30 Melonee Wise
10:00 Fetch Online Demo
10:30 Balloon Final Presentation

11:00 Brunch

13:00 Optional Q&A and further ZEC tour

O balloon


https://www.primesteakandgrill.com/

