We are looking forward to hosting you at Zebra Technologies for this year's E2E Conference.

Please find additional details and the agenda below.

#### 13<sup>th</sup> September

Please arrive at Zebra Technologies, Bourne End between 8:30-9:00 AM

Address: Dukes Meadow, Millboard Rd, Wooburn Green, Bourne End SL8 5XF

- Parking is available at Zebra Technologies.
- The nearest train station is Bourne End. This is a 2-minute drive or a 10-minute walk from Zebra Technologies.

### **Conference Day 1 Agenda**

8:30	Arrive at Zebra Technologies
9:00	Balloon Company Update
9:30	Zebra Introduction
10:00	Coffee Break
10:15	Customer Innovation Presentations
10:45	Innovation Workshop
12:30	Geo2 Product Update
12:45	Korber Update
13:00	SAP Business One Update
13:15	Lunch
14:00	Break Out Sessions
	-Zec Centre Tour
	-Korber WMS functionalities
	-Supply Chain Insights Module
	-SAP Concur
17:00	End



# **Evening**

Check into Crowne Plaza Gerrards Cross- Oxford Rd, Beaconsfield HP9 2XE

(13 min drive from Zebra Technologies)

7:00 PM Coach leaving from the hotel. Dinner and drinks at <a href="Prime Steak & Grill">Prime Steak & Grill</a>, Beaconsfield.

Breakfast is included in your stay, available from 6:30 am.

# 14<sup>th</sup> September

9:00 AM Arrive at Zebra Technologies, Bourne End

# **Conference Day 2 Agenda**

9:00	Arrive at Zebra Technologies
9:30	Melonee Wise
10:00	Fetch Online Demo
10:30	Balloon Final Presentation
11:00	Brunch
13:00	Optional Q&A and further ZEC tour

